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Quality Profile
Name of the Institution

Place

Dr. D. Y. Patil Centre for Management and Research

Newale Vasti Chikhali Dist. Pune, Maharashtra

Criteria
Weightage

(w)
Crtterton-u)tse

Weighteil
Grade Point

(CtWGP)

Criterion-uise
Grade

Point Aoerages
(CrWGPi /W)

L Currtcular Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Eaaluation

m. Research, Consultancy and Extension

N., Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Guternance, Leadership I Management

VII. Innoaations and Best Practices

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

240

1030

280

330

250

270

200

2.40

2.94

1,.87

3.30

2.50

2.10

2.00

Total
7

}ut; = 1000
i=7

7\
DGTWGPJ = 2540
i;1

lnstitutional CGPA =

7

2.QrWGP) 2540

L0007

2W'
i=7

Grade= El

Oa/e .' 'Xoun-6er 27, 2ot 7

w
a

a
This certi.:fication is valid for a period of Fiae years with ef,fect from Novembel 27,2-Ol7
An institrrtional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of. 3.76 - 4.N denotes A* grade,
3.51 - 3.75 denotes A' grade, 3.01 - 3.50 denotes A grade,2.76 - 3.00 denotes B* grade,
2.51- 2.75 denotee B' grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.q) denotes C grade
Scores rounded odf to the nearest integer

O*n (vc/s.)


